Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 July 6 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $398.88
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45192
PO/InvoiceTotal: $398.88
Vendor Total: $398.88
Advanced Heating & Air of Rockford
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1062 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $497.50
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $497.50
Vendor Total: $497.50
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9128533406 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $1,230.27
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES )
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9128581108 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $253.09
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9128652075 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $6.61
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9128675678 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $660.43
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9990002375 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $21.44
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9990067326 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $323.09
8/15/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45194
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,494.93
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $2,494.93
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63302-7/22 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $5,055.36
8/15/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,055.36
Vendor Total: $5,055.36
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42428 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $583.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42442 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,167.52
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42662 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,617.76
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45196
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,368.28
Vendor Total: $3,368.28
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100026225 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100029348 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100032370 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100035134 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100038172 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45197
PO/InvoiceTotal: $147.25
Vendor Total: $147.25
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 823188 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $550.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45198
PO/InvoiceTotal: $550.00
Vendor Total: $550.00
Big Northern Conference 00015
Check Group:
ATHLETIC DUES 0 8/2022 Dues 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $2,000.00
8/15/2022 ATHLETIC DUES
Check #: 45199
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7-27-22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,827.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,827.00
Vendor Total: $1,827.00
Blake Automotive
Check Group:
TOWING 0 525 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TOWING
Printed: 08/10/2022 1:23:08 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 3



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $995.33
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($995.33)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.90
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($39.90)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.47
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($79.47)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 ($4.99)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $39.95
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($39.95)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $181.96
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($181.96)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($25.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $78.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($78.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $352.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($352.64)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $222.32
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 ($222.32)
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $13.57
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($13.57)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($330.78)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($330.78)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($330.78)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTYy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($330.78)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $173.10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($173.10)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES - ACCT 6153 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($85.00)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $213.18
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($213.18)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $870.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($870.98)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($39.12)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $75.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($75.64)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.58
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES-ACCT 9018 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $130.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($130.20)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $80.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($80.50)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $33.31
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($33.31)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $19.07
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 ($12.07)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $149.97
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($149.97)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 ($40.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($10.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $28.54
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 ($28.54)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $192.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($192.32)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($10.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $27.09
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2130.410.00.01 ($27.09)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $165.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 ($165.00)
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($10.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $210.30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($210.30)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $290.14
8/15/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.18.05 ($290.14)
8/15/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $548.55
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($548.55)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $548.55
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($548.55)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT .
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $548.55
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($548.55)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $974.94
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($974.94)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $15.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($15.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $340.78
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 1 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($340.78)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $119.37
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 ($119.37)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $13.19
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 ($13.19)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $24.29
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 ($24.29)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $15.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($15.00)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3,097.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($3,097.98)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $373.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($373.50)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $468.54
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 ($468.54)
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,261.38
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($1,261.38)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $214.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($214.00)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $230.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($230.00)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $37.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 ($37.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $255.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($255.50)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $899.66
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 ($859.65)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $99.95
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $99.95
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($28.92)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PAY-BY-PHONE FEE 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $14.95
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES-ACCT 3446 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $189.11
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($189.11)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,281.20
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($1,281.20)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $649.89
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($649.89)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $82.42
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($82.42)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $35.84
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($35.84)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $68.60
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 ($68.60)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $485.60
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($485.60)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $584.44
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($584.44)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Printed: 08/10/2022 1:23:08 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 12



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($5.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($5.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.61
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($152.61)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $96.28
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($96.28)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($49.99)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $117.27
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($117.27)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.58
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.58
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $189.76
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($189.76)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.93
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($30.93)
- 8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($54.00)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $81.40
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($81.40)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES-ACCT 9868 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $244.80
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($244.80)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $8.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 ($8.95)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $28.92
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $434.56
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($434.56)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $578.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($578.64)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $66.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES-ACCT 3495 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.62
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($44.62)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $375.41
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 ($375.41)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES-ACCT 0365 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $248.48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.410.00.01 ($248.48)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $239.54
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 ($239.54)
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 ($22.50)
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $239.54
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 ($239.54)
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $368.04
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($368.04)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $380.07
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($380.07)
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES-ACCT 3461 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.86
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($26.86)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($44.95)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 0 8633-8/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($39.98)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $501.10
Vendor Total: $501.10
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 917428459 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $400.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 10703252 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10703252 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2.99
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 10703626 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10703626 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2.99
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201523902 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $579.51
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201523902 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $640.35
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201523911 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,306.29
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201523911 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $81.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201523929 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,306.26
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201523929 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $81.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45204
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,040.89
Vendor Total: $4,040.89
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 84367 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
8/15/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 84391 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
8/15/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 84396 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
8/15/2022 INSPECTIONS
Printed: 08/10/2022 1:23:08 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INSPECTIONS 10 84398 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
8/15/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $224.00
Vendor Total: $224.00
Carreno Landscaping
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 22424 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,625.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
AG SUPPLIES 10 22425 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $1,925.00
8/15/2022 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 45206
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,550.00
Vendor Total: $3,550.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $62.82
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.36
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $62.82
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 1 0 8135A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8137-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $482.45
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $294.34
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $178.58
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $236.46
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,704.28
Vendor Total: $1,704.28
CNXT Digital, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 INV-003803 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $750.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 152295771 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,885.36
8/15/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45209
PO/InvoiceTotai: $3,885.36
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $3,885.36
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-8/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.47
8/15/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.47
Vendor Total: $28.47
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23015178 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,181.34
8/15/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015229 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,835.11
8/15/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015230 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $611.89
8/15/2022 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45211
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,628.34
Vendor Total: $3,628.34
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3537694 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $3,864.37
8/15/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,864.37
Vendor Total: $3,864.37
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 8/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 112300-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $17.50
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-8/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $25.25
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.75
Vendor Total: $42.75
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/2022 Phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 8/2022 Travel 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 679423/1 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $63.87
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.87
Vendor Total: $63.87
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 33162 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $118.20
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 33217 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $605.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $723.20
Vendor Total: $723.20
Ebsco Infomational Services 00473
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 1000187468-1 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $2,610.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,610.00
Vendor Total: $2,610.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 60666 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $30.00
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 60765 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $532.11
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $562.11
Vendor Total: $562.11
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 11895 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $3.02
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.02
Vendor Total: $3.02
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 481104F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $463.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 487272F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $330.20
8/156/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 498948F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $385.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 498968F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $536.35
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,716.17
Vendor Total: $1,716.17
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 RI105400968 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $108.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.00
Vendor Total: $108.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 61032209-S-2220 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $33.58
:3/ 15/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.58
Vendor Total: $33.58
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-8/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.25
8/15/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-8/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.89
8/15/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-8/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $150.27
8/15/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES

Check #: 45224

PO/InvoiceTotal: $334.41
Vendor Total: $334.41
Fulton Siren Services
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2234 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $372.82
8/15/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $372.82
Vendor Total: $372.82
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 5811 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $144.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.00
Vendor Total: $144.00
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 10499205172 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $4,464.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,464.00
Vendor Total: $4,464.00
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 56158 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,150.01
8/15/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45228
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,150.01
Vendor Total: $1,150.01
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 8/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
IE Class, Inc. 00305
Check Group:
IE Class Web Design 1 23076 7/18/2022 10.5.1400.310.00.05 $350.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICE
Check #: 45230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
IL State Board of Education
Check Group:
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 10 3Circles refund 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $4,911.00
8/15/2022 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,911.00
Vendor Total: $4,911.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Printed: 08/10/2022 1:23:08 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 25



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Crandall 8/2022 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $419.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Lawton 8/2022 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $410.05
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $829.05
Vendor Total: $829.05
Impact Applications Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 20221944 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $695.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $695.00
Vendor Total: $695.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
LICENSE/TITLE 0 8/1/2022 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $191.00
8/15/2022 LICENSE/TITLE
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $423.99
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $491.78
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $137.50
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $86.88
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 8/1/2022 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $99.96
8/15/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $85.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $101.26
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 8/1/2022 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $101.23
8/15/2022 FUEL & OIL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $133.82
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $114.30
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $307.50
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 8/1/2022 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $70.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $318.75
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $156.25
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $19.75
8/15/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
TRAVEL 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $87.90
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $82.50
8/15/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 8/1/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $55.50
8/15/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 45234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,064.87
Vendor Total: $3,064.87
Institute for Education Innovation
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2014 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $3,500.00
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Check #: 45235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 29051192 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $11.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45236
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.20
Vendor Total: $11.20
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 227145 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $178.50
8/15/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45237
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.50
Vendor Total: $178.50
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 55800 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $359.07
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 55800 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $586.95
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7813 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $226.85
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45238
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,172.87
Vendor Total: $1,172.87
Lakeside International Trucks 00094

Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 0 7214899P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $716.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215006P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.78
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215047P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $188.34
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215159P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $169.22
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215159PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $196.43
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215280P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $49.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215342P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $158.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215397P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.33
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215456P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $856.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215530P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $407.28
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45239
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,787.82
Vendor Total: $2,787.82
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 8/2022 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45240
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
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Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 8/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 bus refresher 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $80.00
7/21/2
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 bus refresher 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $50.00
8/2022
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2046 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2050 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45243
PO/InvoiceTotal; $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/2022 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $80.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Vendor Remit Name QTYy
Description Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022

PO No. Invoice Account
Invoice Date

Amount

Check #: 45244

PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 8/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45245
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
MainStage Theatrical Supply, Inc.
Check Group:
Base System Package 22151 052089 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $18,585.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45246
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,585.00
Vendor Total: $18,585.00
Marcella's Ceramics, Inc.
Check Group:
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 138533 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $2,900.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 138533 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,928.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45247
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,828.00
; Vendor Total: $4,828.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10122430 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $3,101.35
8/15/2022 COPIERS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COPIERS 10 INV10122486 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
8/15/2022 COPIERS
COPIERS 10 INV10126084 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
8/15/2022 COPIERS
COPIERS 10 INV10168975 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
8/15/2022 COPIERS
COPIERS 10 INV10184791 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $24,543.65
8/15/2022 COPIERS
Check #: 45248
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29,248.17
Vendor Total: $29,248.17
McGraw Hill School Education 00393
Check Group:
CUS Glencoe Health & Human Sexuality Student Bundle 1 35 22155 123511517001 10.5.1113.420.00.05 $3,021.90
yr subscription
8/15/2022 TEXTBOOKS
Check #: 45249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,021.90
Vendor Total: $3,021.90
McMillan, Seth
Check Group:
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 170 Ag Camp 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,039.51
Reimbursemen
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45250
PO/invoiceTotal: $2,039.51
Vendor Total: $2,039.51
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 23156 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $189.98
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 23157 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $91.62
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45251
PO/InvoiceTotal: $281.60
Vendor Total: $281.60
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 443758-8/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,657.77
8/15/2022 ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY 10 443820-8/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $22,909.99
8/15/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45252
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,567.76
Vendor Total: $24,567.76
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 Po6430 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,028.80
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45253
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,028.80
Vendor Total: $1,028.80
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
GoGuardian GoGuardian Admin - Subscription License - 1 1500 23082 3856681P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $30,000.00
License - 5 Year - Price Level (1500-9999) License -
Volume - PC, Mac, Handheld
MFG PART NO: GG-ADM5Y-001500
8/15/2022 CARES ACT Il
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GoGuardian GoGuardian Teacher - Subscription License - 1500 23082 3856681P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $30,000.00
1 License - 5 Year - Price Level (1500-9999) License -
Volume - PC
MFG PART NO: GG-TCR5Y-001500
8/15/2022 CARES ACT Ili
Check #: 45254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60,000.00
Check Group:
Veeam Annual Basic Maintenance Renewal - Veeam 6 23083 3856453P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,934.00
Backup & Replication Enterprise for VMware - 12 x 5 -
Maintenance - Electronic
MFG PART NO: V-VBRENT-VS-P01AR-00
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Veeam 2 additional years of Basic maintenance prepaid for 6 23083 3856453P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $5,616.00
Veeam Backup & Replication Enterprise for VMware -
12 x 5 - Maintenance - Electronic
MFG PART NO: V-VBRENT-VS-P02YP-00
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,550.00
Vendor Total: $68,550.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 337562 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $440.00
8/15/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 342584 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
8/15/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 343614 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $69.00
8/15/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45255
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,448.27
Vendor Total: $2,448.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
Printed: 08/10/2022 1:23:08 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 34



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1008 08/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610580 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $10.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45256
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 992922 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $12.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 992984 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $60.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 993212 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.97
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 993256 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.29
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 994787 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 994948 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $89.97
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $233.20
Vendor Total: $233.20
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 21554987T086 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $385.89
8/15/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.89
Vendor Total: $385.89
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
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Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 8/2022 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $2,650.00
8/15/2022 MED DED REIMBURSE

Check #: 45259

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,650.00
Vendor Total: $2,650.00
Northern IL University 00130
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 LTCO003016 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $674.00
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45260
POQ/InvoiceTotal: $674.00
Vendor Total: $674.00
NWEA
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES 10 77896 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $11,650.50
8/15/2022 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 45261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,650.50
Vendor Total: $11,650.50
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 Aug Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $111,388.00
8/15/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 45262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111,388.00
Vendor Total: $111,388.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INTEREST EARNING 0 7/2022 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.48)
8/15/2022 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 7/2022 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $330.00
8/15/2022 OFFICIALS
TRAVEL 0 712022 10.5.1500.332.00.05 ($10.00)
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
INTEREST EARNING 0 8/2022 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.61)
8/15/2022 INTEREST EARNING
ENTRY FEES 0 8/2022 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $450.00
8/15/2022 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45263
PO/InvoiceTotal: $766.91
Vendor Total: $766.91
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-339909  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $37.99
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-340778 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.49
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-342476  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.09
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-342506  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.16
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-58046 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $23.39
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-83984 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.98
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-84641 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.98
8/15/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45264
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.08
Vendor Total: $118.08
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
MAINT. PURCHASE SERVICES 0 386906 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
8/15/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1561836 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1568024 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 1571126 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.50
Vendor Total: $40.50
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2108 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,750.00
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,750.00
Vendor Total: $2,750.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 4275547 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $423.00
8/15/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.00
Vendor Total: $423.00
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1074 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,500.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45269
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
VEX V5 Gateway Custome Upgrade Kit 3 23003 358611 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $3,360.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,360.00
Vendor Total: $3,360.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 170 26271251 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $250.70
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.70
Vendor Total: $250.70
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
AG SUPPLIES 10 10271 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $262.50
8/15/2022 AG SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.50
Vendor Total: $262.50
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV242363 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1/3 FB uniform 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,463.09
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,463.09
Vendor Total: $3,463.09
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0618686 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1618687 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 0 2812102 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $18,536.00
8/15/2022 LEASE
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Check #: 45276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,536.00
Vendor Total: $18,536.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 195447 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $419.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $419.00
Vendor Total: $419.00
Scholastic 00391
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 M7237321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $325.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 M7237321 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $159.00
8/15/2022 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 45278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $484.00
Vendor Total: $484.00
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
Stk# 18066 Ibuprofen Childrens Liquid, 40z 100mg per 5ml 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $37.74
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 22901 10z Graduated Plastic Medicine Cups 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.70
100/tube
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 39461 Surgilance Single-Use Safety Lancets, Gray, 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $52.47
1.8mm 100/box
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 18355 Hydrocortisone, 10z Tube 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $21.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Stk# 56520 Clarity Blood Glucose Monitoring System 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $89.85
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 56521 Clarity Blood Glucose Monitoring -Test Strips 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $52.50
(50ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 18147 Anti-ltch Cream 30z Tube 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $9.27
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 16265 4-Ply Non-Woven Extra Soft Gauze, 4x4 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.58
(200ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 27506C Hygea Flushable Personal Cleansing 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $33.00
Cloths-48ct (Case of 12)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 20215 Thema Kool Non-Woven Disposable Covers, 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $53.00
4x7 (100ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 20210 ThermaKool Reusable Hot/Cold Packs, 4x6 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $108.00
(100ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 12745 ColdStar Insulated Instant Cold Packs 80ct cs. 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $124.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 23634 ColdStar Economy Gel Cold Packs-2"x4" 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $172.00
(150ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 23425 Zipper Closure Bags-8x10 (100ct) 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $7.99
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 42601C Safe&Soft Pearlized Plastic Tampons-Super 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $42.00
(18ct)Case of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 42600C Safe&Soft Pearlized Plastic 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $45.00
Tampons-Regular (18ct) Case of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 13481 Seamless Air Sickness Bags (50ct) 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Stk# 24512 Kotex Lightdays Liners (16ct) 6 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.34
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 24515 U by Kotex Teen Pads (14ct) 12 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $71.40
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk # 18072 Ban-Acid Max Strength Calcium Rich 2 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $17.58
Antacid-(750mg)150ct
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
S;[k2#4 23012C Kleenex Facial Tissue w/Lotion(110ct) Case 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $82.50
o
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 37914 Dynarex ActiSplint-4.25x36 Flat 3 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $23.25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 26605 Arm Sling-Closed at Elbow (Child) 4 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $25.96
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 26600 Arm Sling-Closed at Elbow (Adult) 5 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.45
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 15515 Flexicon Elastic Gauze Bandage-NonSterile 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $7.88
4x4.5yds (12ct)
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 15105 Conco Elastic Bandages 3x5yds 6 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $7.50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 21400 SNS Splinter Out (20ct) 6 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $19.14
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 14144 Non Sterile Cotton Balls-Medium (500ct) 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $3.09
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
85%3052272 SNS Flexible Fabric Adhesive Bandages-1x3 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $140.00
c
( ! 8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
(S‘Itg#0¢052291 SNS Flexible Fabric Adhesive Bandages-2x4.5 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $77.50
C
) 8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Stk# 22036 Water-Jel Burn Spray (20z) 1 23067 0899548-IN 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $3.19
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45279
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,407.83
Vendor Total: $1,407.83
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
Bostitch Antimicrobial Manual Pencil Sharpener, 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.68
Black/Chrome
. 8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Swingline 747 Classic Full strip Desk Stapler, 4 in Throat, 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.34
35450 Staples, 20 sheets, 210 Staple, Burgandy
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black, 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.90
Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
C-Line Poly Portfolio Folder, 3-Hole Punch, 2-Pocket, Blue, 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.54
Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Command Wire Hooks, Small, White, Pack of 9 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.56
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Card Stock, 8-1/2 x 11 inches, Stardust White, 23004 308104030221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.87
Pack of 250
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.89
Check Group:
Post-it Self-Stick Easel Pad, 20 x 23 inches, Unruled, 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.27
White, 20 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens 0456-6 Wire-O Bound Lesson Plan 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1.95
Book, Plylce Cover, 9-1/4 x 12-1/4 Inches, 6 Subjects,
Green/Blue
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.29
Colors, Set of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Low Odor Non-Toxic Dry Erase tank Style 1 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.53
Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted, Pack of 48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Compass Replacement Pencils, Medium 2 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $18.88
Lead, Pack of 144
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Super Value Poster Board, 22 x 28 Inches, White, 1 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $24.63
Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Flexible Plastic Ruler, 12 Inches, Clear 10 23005 208130226103 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $4.80
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.35
Check Group:
Astrobrights Card Stock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Rocket Red, 1 23008 208130476477 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.87
Pack of 250
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
BIC Xtra Life Mechanical Pencils, 0.7 mm Tip, Assorted, 2 23008 208130476477 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.92
Pack of 48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.79
Check Group:
School Smart Ruled Flip Chart Paper, 27 x 34 Inches, 50 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.93
Sheets, Pack of 4
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 10 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.20
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Retell A Story Cubes, Set of 6 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $14.83
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
llinois Performance Coach, ELA, Student Edition, Grade 7 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $14.29
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Hammond & Stephens Academic Monthly Planner, July 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.17
2022-Aug 2023, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Compass Replacement Pencils, Medium 2 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $18.88
Lead, Pack of 144
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Post-it Self-Stick Easel Pad, 20 x 23 Inches, Unruled, 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.27
White, 20 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Shipping 1 23009 208130222299 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.52
Check Group:
Crayola Colors of the World Colored Pencils Classpack, 1 23010 208130399185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.35
Set of 240
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Jack Richeson Wide Notched Student Weaving Loom, 5 23010 208130399185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $88.00
6-1/2 x 13 Inches, Gray, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Natural Wood Beads, Assorted Sizes, Set 2 23010 208130399185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.34
of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Washable Versatemp Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 2 23010 208130399185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.18
Turquoise, Quart
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Regular Single-Color Crayon Reéfill, Black, Pack of 4 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.48
12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paint Tray with 6 Wells, 3-1/2 x 5-1/4 Inches, 4 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.04
White, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 20 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $198.60
White, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Sakura Cray-Pas Junior Artist Oil Pastels, Assorted Colors, 15 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.60
Set of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Chalkboard Chalk, White, Pack of 12 10 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paper Bag, Flat Bottom, 7 x 13 Inches, 2 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.80
White, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Marker Classpack, Broad Line, Assorted Colors, 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $70.99
Set of 256
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Watercolor Marker 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $78.09
School Pack, Fine Tip, Assorted Scents and Colors, Set of
216
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Jack Richeson Small Tempera Cakes with Tray, Assorted 3 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $56.85
Fluorescent Colors, Set of 6
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sargent Art Square Chalk Pastel Classroom Pack, 2-14/25 2 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $89.88
x 2/5 in, Assorted Color, Set of 144
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Hexagonal Non-Toxic Jumbo Oil Pastel Stick 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.67
Classroom Pack, 3 x 7/16 in, Assorted Color, Set of 336
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 " $77.60
Colors, Set of 200
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Colonial Needle Long Weaving Needles, Plastic, 6 Inches, 11 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.36
Pack of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
FloraCraft Styrofoam Ball, 4 Inches, White, Pack of 12 3 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $72.39
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Semi-Moist Washable Watercolor Variety 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $74.99
Masterpack, Assorted Colors, Set of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Heavyweight Write-On Transparency Film, 2 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.42
8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Clear, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
The Pencil Grip Inc Kwik Stix Solid Tempera Paints, 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $65.31
Assorted Colors, Set of 96
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Heavy Body Acrylic Paint, Assorted Colors, 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.66
Pints, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Cosmic Color Permanent Marker, Fine, Assorted, 6 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $127.74
Set of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Medium Weight Tagboard, 24 x 36 Inches, 9 Pt, 1 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.11
White, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened No 2 Pencils with Eraser, 3 23010 208130426174 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.33
Pack of 72
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Empress Uncoated Paper Plate, 6 Inches, White, Case of 1 23010 208130439882 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.40
1000
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Handi-Foil Heavyweight Aluminum Foil, 12 Inches x 500 1 23010 208130439882 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.87
Feet
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,577.35
Check Group:
School Smart Felt Tip Pens, Water Based Ink, Fine Tip, 4 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.00
Black, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Art Markers, Conical Tip, Assorted 2 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.22
Colors, Set of 64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 10 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.80
Colors, Set of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Value Light-Weight Scissors, 8 Inches, 10 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.90
Straight Handle, Red
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Colored Pencils, 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, 10 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.30
Pack of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
ScotchBlue 2090 Original Multi-Use Painter's Tape, 1.41 2 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.72
Inches x 60 Yards
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 1 23011 208130426168 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.07
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.01
Check Group:
Tandem Sport Wide-Base 4-Tier Ball Rack, 42-1/2 x 18-1/2 1 23012 308104030214 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $99.25
x 52 Inches
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Fox 40 Classic Cushioned Mouth Grip No-Pea Whistle, 1 23012 308104030214 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.96
Blue
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Fox 40 Breakaway Lanyard, Black 1 23012 308104030214 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.41
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 3 23012 308104030214 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.75
Roll, 1 Inch x 36 Yards, Red, Vinyl
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.37
Check Group:
Barker Creek Science Themed Border, 3 x 35 Inches, 1 23013 208130222869 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.01
Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Boards, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23013 208130222869 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $40.11
Melamine, White, Pack of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Prong Fasteners, 1/2 Inches, Size 2, Brass 12 23013 208130222869 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.20
Plated, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Flipside Study Carrels, 18 x 48 Inches, White, Pack of 24 1 23013 208130330518 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $48.27
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Bananagrams Vocabulary Game 1 23013 208130482817 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $18.74
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/lInvoiceTotal: $123.33
Check Group:
School Smart Clear Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 2 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.74
Inches, 3 Mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Colored Art Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Hot Pink, 50 Sheets 2 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.80
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 3 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.85
Purple, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 3 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.19
Yellow, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Califone 1534BK Kids Over-Ear Stereo Headphones with 3 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.38
Inline Volume Control, 3.5mm Plug, Black, Each
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Bostitch inPOWER Desktop Stapler, Blue 1 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.57
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 5 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.75
Gray, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 4 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.64
Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 3 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Holiday Green, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23014 208130243218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.64
Orange, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.81
Check Group:
Sportime Hoop Targets, 30 Inches, Set of 2 23015 208130420404 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $65.16
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sportime Heavy Duty Beach Ball Extra Large, 30 Inches, 23015 208130420404 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.70
Multicolored
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sportime Rainbow Ribbon Wands, 36 Inches, Set of 6 23015 208130420404 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.76
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.62
Check Group:
X-ACTO TeacherPro Electric Pencil Sharpener, Black 23016 208130226148 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $54.45
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 23016 208130226148 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $75.52
Inches, Pack of 200
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.97
Check Group:
Learning Resources Smart Market Set, 90 Pieces 23017 208130399070 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.22
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paints, Assorted Colors, 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.42
Pints, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Empress Uncoated Paper Plate, 9 Inches, White, Pack of 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.25
100 .
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Hot Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Sky Blue, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Light Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Yellow, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Lightweight Plastic Pencil Box, Red Tint 5 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Jack Richeson Large Tempera Cake Refills, Assorted 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.43
Primary Colors, Set of 6
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Jack Richeson Large Tempera Cakes Refill, Assorted 1 23017 208130426163 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.43
Secondary Matte Colors, Set of 6
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Bunn-O-Matic Home Brewer Coffee Filter, 2-3/4 X 3 in, 2 23017 208130441243 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.82
White, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.84
Check Group:
School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 23 23018 208130222715 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.90
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
8/9/2022 SUPPLIES
Rhino Skin Dodgeballs, 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, Set of 6 1 23018 208130222715 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $94.14
8/9/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.04
Check Group:
Rayovac Fusion Alkaline AAA Batteries -- Alkaline 23019 208130242336 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $79.36
Batteries, AAA Fusion,30/PK, Red/Silver
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.36
Check Group:
Musgrave Pencil Co. Smiley Face Pencils with Top 23021 208130399281 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.69
Erasers, Set of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Pencils with Top Erasers, 23021 208130420356 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.69
Set of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Reusable Dry Erase Pockets, 10-1/2 x 13 23021 208130426232 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.64
Inches, Assorted, Set of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sanford Sharpie Permanent Ultra Fine Point Markers -- 23021 208130441220 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.51
Permanent Markers, Waterproof, Ultra Fine, 5/PK,
Assorted
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Sports Pencils with Top Erasers, Set 23021 208130503573 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.69
of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.22
Check Group:
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint Set, Assorted 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.27
Colors, Quart Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Hot Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Blue, 50 Sheets

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.88
Orange, 50 Sheets

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Holiday Green, 50 Sheets

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Light Brown, 50 Sheets

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.10
Black, 50 Sheets

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Schoolgirl Style Industrial Chic Black & White Stripes 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.05
Straight Border, Set of 12 )

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Creative Teaching Press Happy Birthday Crowns, Pack of 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.78
30

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Junior Learning CVC Tri-Blocks Tub, Set of 90 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.22

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Round Wiggle Eye, 12 mm, Black on 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.48
White, Pack of 100 .

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sportime Braided Nylon Lanyards with Clip, Black, Pack of 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.92
12, 20 Inch

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Didax Base Ten Place Value Frame, Grades K - 2 23022 208130426182 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19

8/15/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.33

Check Group:
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EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
Colors, Set of 16
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, Black, Pack 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.52
of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sunworks Shades of Me Multi-Ethnic Construction Paper, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.76
9 x 12 Inches, Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.73
Magenta, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.73
Yellow, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Black, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.73
50 Sheets ’
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Post-it Note Cube, 2 x 2 Inches, Green Wave Colors, Cube 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.15
of 400 Sheets, Pack of 3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Glue Stick Classroom Pack, 0.24 Ounce, Clear, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.52
Pack of 30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Schoolworks Kids Scissors, 5 Inches, Blunt Tip, Assorted 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
Colors, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.16
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Watercolor Scented Markers, Chisel Tip, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.63
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Permanent Markers, Fine Point, Assorted Colors, 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.74
Setof 5
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Pendaflex Ready-Tab File Folder, Letter Size, 1/3 Cut 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.78
Tabs, Manila, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hanging File Folder, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.77
Tabs, Green, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Post-it Removable Labeling and Cover-Up Tape, White 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
BIC Round Stic Ballpoint Pen, 1 mm Medium Tip, Black 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.16
Ink, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clips, 1-1/4 Inches, Medium, Pack of 23024 208130426176 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.59
12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sanford Sharpie Fine Point Metallic Markers -- Metallic 23024 208130441106 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.03
Sharpie, Permanent, Fine Point, 2/PK, Silver
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.67
Check Group:
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23026 208130426239 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.55
Black, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23026 208130426239 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.59
Assorted, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Storex Interlocking Book Bins, Double Wide, 14-1/2 x 9-1/5 23026 208130486445 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $111.39
x 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, Pack of 6
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.53
Check Group:
Storex Large Interlocking Book Bin, 14-1/4 x 5-1/4 x 7 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.94
Inches, Black
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Teacher Created Resources Eucalyptus Border 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $11.04
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch 845 Book Tape, 3 Inches x 15 Yards, 3 Inch Core, 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $26.82
Crystal Clear
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Adhesive Magnet Squares, 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.24
1/2 Inch, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Better Than Paper, 4 x 12 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $16.54
Feet, Dark Wood
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Business Source Address Labels, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, Pack 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $4.75
of 750
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery Classic Durable Presentation Book, 8-1/2 x 11 23027 208130242422 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $24.12
Inches, 24 Sheet Capacity, White
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.45
Check Group:
Learning Resources Snap Cubes, Set of 100 23028 208130398097 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch 810 Magic Tape in Dispenser, 0.50 x 450 Inches, 23028 208130426208 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.40
Matte Clear
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery Heavyweight Top Loading Sheet Protectors, 8-1/2 x 23028 208130426208 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.25
11 Inches, Diamond Clear, Box of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouch, 8-9/10 x 11-2/5 Inches, 23028 208130426208 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.58
3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sealed Air JiffyLite Kraft Cellular Light-Weight Cushioned 23028 208130440035 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.34
Mailer, Size 0, 6 X 10 in, Satin Gold, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.18
Check Group:
Eureka Bookmarks, Bubble Gum Scented, 2 x 6 Inches, 23029 208130426224 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.39
Pack of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Blank Plain Index Card, 3 x 5 Inches, 23029 208130426224 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.70
Canary, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Premium Washable Scented Markers, Chisel 23029 208130426224 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.62
Tip, Assorted Scents and Colors, Set of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Chart Tablet, 24 x 32 Inches, 1-1/2 Inch Ruled 23029 208130426224 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.64
Short Way, 25 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.35
Check Group:
Creativity Street Standard Chenille Stems, 1/8 x 12 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.88
Various Colors, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.00
Holiday Green, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.95
Holiday Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.84
Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.91
Purple, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fiskars Blunt Tip Kids Scissors, 5 Inches, Assorted Colors 3 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Officemate PVC-Free Color Coated Clips, Assorted Colors, 1 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.38
Pack of 450
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Portfolio Folders Without Fasteners, 8-1/2 x 1 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.00
11 Inches, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery 23079 Big Tab Write and Erase Dividers, 8 Tab, 12 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.32
8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Multi-Color
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Portfolio with Fasteners, 2 Pockets, 8-1/2 x 1 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.60
11 Inches, Multiple Colors, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 2 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.72
Black, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Nickel Plated Steel Loose Leaf Ring, 3 in, 3 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.93
Pack of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Alkaline AAA Battery, Pack of 4 1 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.68
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
3M 201+ General Use Masking Tape, 1 Inch x 60 Yards, 2 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.36
Tan
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Alkaline AA Battery, Pack of 4 2 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.98
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable School Glue Stick, 0.21 Ounces, 10 23030 208130427698 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.10
Disappearing Purple
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.16
Check Group:
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, White 1 23031 208130420354 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Popular Playthings Playstix Deluxe, Set of 211 1 23031 208130420354 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $55.02
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Black, 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.73
50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Violet 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Blue 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Green 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Magenta 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Yellow 2 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.90
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Red 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Turquoise 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Peach 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Orange 1 23031 208130428090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Young Builder Brix, Assorted Colors, Set of 18 4 23031 208130439671 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.56
Check Group:
USB Flash Drive, 4 GB, 8 Mbps 15 23032 208130222084 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $117.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.00
Check Group:
School Smart Full Strip Stapler 23033 208130226021 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.00
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.00
Check Group:
Aleene's Original Tacky Glue, 8 Ounces, Dries Clear 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.08
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.80
White, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.62
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Yellow, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.00
Holiday Green, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Gray, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.43
Light Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Iinches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.77
Bright Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Violet, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.79
Black, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.05
Bright White, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.76
Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.92
Hot Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.64
Orange, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.10
Holiday Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Violet, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.88
Orange, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Inches, Bright Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.10
Black, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Yellow, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Hot Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.42
Gray, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.69
Light Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sunworks Shades of Me Multi-Ethnic Construction Paper, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.10
12 x 18 Inches, Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.55
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.00
Holiday Green, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Ready-to-Use Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Blue 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Ready-to-Use Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
Brown
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Ready-to-Use Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
Yellow
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Ready-to-Use Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
Green
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Finger Paints, Assorted Neon 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.35
Colors, Pint Set of 7
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Washable Tempera Paint Set, Assorted 23035 208104029380 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.28
Fluorescent Colors, Pint Set of 6
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.08
Check Group:
School Smart Zipper Pencil Pouches , 7 x 10 Inches, Clear 23036 208130399275 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.30
and White, Pack of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Liquid Paper Fast Dry Correction Fluid, 0.74 23036 208130399275 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.19
fl-oz Bottle, Solvent, White
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Super Strong Magnetic Hooks, 1-1/2 23036 208130417458 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.78
Inches, Set of 4
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Delta Education Tray, Cafeteria, Plastic, Pack of 8 23036 208130417458 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.21
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.48
Check Group:
School Smart Smooth Paperclips, 1-1/4 Inches, Silver, 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.04
Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart File Folder, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut Tabs, 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.10
Manila, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Two-Tone Reversible File Folder, Letter 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.50
Size, 1/3 Cut Tabs, Assorted Colors, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23038 ' 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.30
Colors, Pack of 4
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Markers, Broad Line, Assorted Classic 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.80
Colors, Set of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Crayola Washable Markers, Broad Line, Assorted Tropical 4 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.80
Colors, Set of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Markers, Super Tip, Assorted Colors, 4 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.32
Set of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Full Size, 3.3 mm Thick Tip, Assorted Colors, Set 3 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.77
of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Removable Self-Stick Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, 1 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.52
Assorted Bright Colors, 100 Sheets per Pad, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Extra Large 2-Pocket Folder, 9 x 12 Inches, 2 23038 208130420344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.42
Assorted Colors, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.57
Check Group:
Crayola Non-Toxic Washable Marker Set, Conical Tip, 10 23039 208130222176 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $26.90
Assorted Bold Colors, Set of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Ultra-Clean Washable Markers, Fine Line, 10 23039 208130222176 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.00
Assorted Colors, Set of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
uni-ball 207 Signo Retractable Medium Needle Pen, 0.7 1 23039 208130241210 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $25.48
mm, Blue Ink, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
uni-ball 207 Signo Retractable Gel Pen, 0.7 mm Medium 1 23039 208130241210 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $26.90
Tip, Purple Ink, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.28
Check Group:
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Crayola Washable Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted 1 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.60
Colors, Set of 200
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 1 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.07
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Crayons in Tuck Box, Assorted Colors, Pack 30 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.30
of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Border Roll, Colored Pencil 1 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.89
Design
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 1 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.25
Roll, 1 Inch x 36 Yards, Red, Vinyl
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sargent Art Jumbo Non-Toxic Sidewalk Chalk, Bold Tip, 1 23040 208130420355 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.60
Assorted Colors, Set of 30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.71
Check Group:
Teacher Created Resources Power Pen Learning Cards: 1 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.76
Solving Word Problems, Grade 3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Evan-Moor Daily Word Problems, Teacher's Edition, Grade 1 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Power Pen 3 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.46
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Power Pen Learning Cards 1 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.96
Reading Comprehension, Grade 3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Power Pen Learning Cards, Math, Grade 3 1 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.06
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Flair Felt Tip Pens, Bold Tip, 1.2 mm, Assorted 1 23041 308104030212 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.88
Colors, Set of 4
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Check Group:
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Berryberry Pie, 1 Pint 1 23042 208130399233 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Buttercup Blue, 1 Pint 1 23042 208130399233 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Claytoon Oil Based Modeling Clay Set, Assorted Colors, 2 23042 208130399233 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.20
Setof 4
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Jack Richeson Wide Notched Student Weaving Loom, 4 23042 208130399233 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $70.40
6-1/2 x 13 Inches, Gray, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Cosmic Color Permanent Marker, Fine, Assorted, 6 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $127.74
Set of 24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paper Bag, Flat Bottom, 7 x 13 Inches, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.90
White, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 10 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.60
White, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 4 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.24
Shocking Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Sky 6 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.62
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 6 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.82
Assorted Standard Color, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 8 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.16
Gray, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Crayola Standard Sized Crayons in Hinged Box with 6 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.96
Sharpener, Set of 96
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Roylco Retro Pop Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.14
Colors, 32 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Black, Pack of 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.32
12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable No Run School Glue, 4 Ounces, White 100 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $80.00
and Dries Clear
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Glue Stick Classroom Pack, 0.24 Ounce, Clear, 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.04
Pack of 30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Scented Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted Scents 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $132.55
and Colors, Set of 192
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Marker Classpack, Broad Line, Assorted Colors, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $70.99
Set of 256
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Watercolor Marker 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $78.09
School Pack, Fine Tip, Assorted Scents and Colors, Set of
216
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted Colors, Set 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.73
of 200
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sakura Cray-Pas Junior Artist Oil Pastels, Assorted Colors, 30 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.20
Set of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Semi-Moist Watercolor Masterpack, Assorted 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $88.35
Colors, Set of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery See-Through Color Dots, 3/4 Inch, Assorted Colors, 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.48
Pack of 1015
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Pacon Heavyweight Tagboard, 12 x 18 Inches, 11 Pt, 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.16
White, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Medium Weight Tagboard, 24 x 36 Inches, 9 Pt, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.11
White, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prismacolor Premier Soft Core Colored Pencil, White 938 30 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
FloraCraft Styrofoam Ball, 4 Inches, White, Pack of 12 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.26
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original No 2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $56.79
Yellow, Pack of 240
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, White, 4 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.68
Quart
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.51
Blue, Quart
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Violet, 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.34
Quart
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Spotted Kiwi, 1 Pint 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Colorburst Glaze, Firecracker Red, 1 Pint 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Citrus Splash, 1 Pint 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Empress Uncoated Paper Plate, 9 Inches, White, Pack of 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.50
100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Heavy Body Acrylic Paint, Assorted Colors, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.66
Pints, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Colonial Needle Long Weaving Needles, Plastic, 6 Inches, 11 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.36
Pack of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Square Chalk Pastels, Assorted Colors, Set 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.30
of 144
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Chalkboard Chalk, White, Pack of 12 4 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Whiteboard Cleaner, 8 Ounces 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.81
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Fiskars Blunt Tip Kids Scissors, 5 Inches, Assorted Colors, 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $76.86
Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Manila Drawing Paper, 60 Ib, 9 x 12 Inches, Pack of 2 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.72
500
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Regular Single-Color Crayon Réfill, Black, Pack of 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.36
12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Regular Single-Color Crayon Refill, White, Pack of 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.36
12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
The Pencil Grip Inc Kwik Stix Solid Tempera Paints, 1 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $65.31
Assorted Colors, Set of 96
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paint Tray with 6 Wells, 3-1/2 x 5-1/4 Inches, 3 23042 208130426184 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.53
White, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sparco Pen-Style Staple Remover, Black 3 23042 208130441095 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.86
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Master Caster Big Foot Extra-Wide Non-Skid Doorstop, 6 23042 208130441095 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.44
2-1/4 in W X 4-3/4 in D X 1-1/4 in H, Vulcanized Rubber,
Gray
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Check Group:
School Smart Electric Pencil Sharpener, 5-1/2 x 3-3/4 x 23043 208130222685 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.37
7-3/4 Inches
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 23043 208130222685 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $57.06
Inches, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Retractable Gel Hybrid Pens, Red Ink and 23043 208130222685 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $30.34
Barrel, Pack of 48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.77
Check Group:
Command Wire Hooks and Adhesive Strips, 28 Hooks with 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $22.57
32 Strips
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Vertical Pencil Sharpener, 6 x 4 Inches, 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $23.64
Electric, Black and Gray
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Verbatim Silent Ergonomic Wireless Blue LED Mouse, Red 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $32.87
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Command Reusable Medium Refill Mounting Strip with 23045 208130233135 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.80
Removable Adhesive Strips, 3-7/8 W X 5-3/4 L in, 3 Ib,
White, Pack of 9
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Eucalyptus Border 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
3M Antistatic Wipes, 80 Count 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $13.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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EXPO Precision Point Whiteboard Eraser, Blue 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.45
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Liquid Cleaner, 22 Ounces 23045 208130233135 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $11.85
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.74
Check Group:
Astrobrights Colored Printer Paper, 24 Ib, 8-1/2 x 11 23046 208130420324 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.22
Inches, Primary 5-Color Assortment, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Colored Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 24 1b/89 23046 208130420324 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.61
gsm, Assorted Colors, Bright, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Colored Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 24 Ib/89 23046 208130420324 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.61
gsm, Tropical 5-Color Assortment, 100 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.05
Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Peach 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Red 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista [l Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Yellow 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, White 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Black 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista [| Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Blue 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Magenta 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista 1l Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Brown 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Orange 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Violet 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Artista Il Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Green 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.69
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Barker Creek Red/White Dots Computer Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.02
Inches, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.91
Festive Green, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Sky 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.27
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouch, 8-9/10 x 11-2/5 Inches, 23046 208130428094 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.79
3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.63
Check Group:
Shell Education 180 Days of Social-Emotional Learning, 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
First Grade
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Shell Education 180 Days of Social-Emotional Learning, 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
Second Grade
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Shell Education 180 Days of Social-Emotional Learning, 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.32
Kindergarten
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic News Sticky Situation Cards: 1-3 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.47
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Abilitations Mia the Weighted Monkey, 3 Pounds 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.23
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Abilitations Gel Ball, 2 Inches, Colors May Vary 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.17
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
CanDo Massage Therapy Ball, 2-4/5 Inches, Green 23047 208130399278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.59
Check Group: '
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 23048 208130420413 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.76
Roll, 2 Inches x 36 Yards, Black, Vinyl
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 23048 208130420413 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.88
Roll, 2 Inches x 36 Yards, Red, Vinyl
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sportime 18 Inch Slotted KontrolKones, Set of 6 23048 208130420413 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.63
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Sheet Protectors, Top 23048 208130420413 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.15
Loading, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 23048 208130420413 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.56
Colors, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.98
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Check Group:
X-ACTO XLR Electric Sharpener, Black 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $33.72
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Enviroshades Legal Pads, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, Orchid, 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.67
50 Sheets, Pack of 3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Junior Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.81
Each, Canary, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Pencil Tip Wedge Cap Erasers, Pink, Pack 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1.42
of 144
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Colored Pencils, Assorted Colors, Set of 144 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.29
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Black Classic Magnetic 23049 208130226163 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $37.76
Numbers, 2-1/2 Inches, 65 Pieces
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $103.67
Check Group:
Schoolgirl Simply Stylish When We Learn Bulletin Board 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $12.42
Set, 50 Pieces
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, White, 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1.52
Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Self-Adhesive Reusable Letters, 4 Inches, Blue, 78 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $9.44
Pieces
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Barker Creek Letter Pop-Outs, 4 Inch, Bohemian, Set of 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $11.00
255
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Stars Magnetic Accents, Set 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.51
of 18
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Teacher Created Resources Confetti Positive Sayings 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3.90
Accents, Round, Pack of 30
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resource Happy Day Positive Saying 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $4.39
Accents
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Schoolgirl Style Straight Border, Rainbow Stripes, 36 Feet 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $9.92
x 3 Inches, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Bordette Scalloped Decorative Border Roll, 2-1/4 Inch x 50 23051 208130241411 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3.12
Feet, Bright Blue
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
John Wiley And Sons The Grammar Teacher's 23051 208130401378 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $21.22
Activity-A-Day, Paperback
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.44
Check Group:
Command Poster Adhesive Strip - 4 Strips Per Pack, 23052 208130225296 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $66.95
Medium, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.95
Check Group:
Officemate Dry-Erase Portable Clip Board Box, 10 x 14-1/2 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $24.63
x 1-1/4 Inches, Charcoal
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.50
Colors, Pack of 16
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.96
Colors, Set of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Markers, Conical Tip, Assorted 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2.62
Colors, Pack of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1.04
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
The Pencil Grip Inc 12-in-1 Dry Erase Eraser with Sturdy 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2.03
Plastic Holder
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Whiteboard Cleaner, 8 Ounces 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2.81
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
BIC Brite Liner Chisel Tip Pocket Style Highlighter, 23053 208130222304 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.74
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Fox 40 Classic Whistle, Black 23053 208130241414 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.45
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Fox 40 Pearl Whistles, Red 23053 208130241414 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2.48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
CleanCut Disinfecting Wipes, Lemon Scent, 35 Wet Wipes 23053 208130241414 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $4.52
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Storex 6 Slot, Quick Stack Literature Organizer, Black 23053 208130417434 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $32.65
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.43
Check Group:
Sharpie Permanent Markers, Assorted Tips, Black, Set of 6 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.52
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Gorilla Wood Glue, 8 Ounces 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.39
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Gorilla Glue Original Glue, 2 Ounces, Brown 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.03
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, Assorted 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $4.02
Colors, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Enviroshades Legal Pads, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.67
Colors, 40 Sheets, Pack of 3
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Junijor Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.81
Each, Canary, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, Canary, 50 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $8.99
Sheets, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Shipping 23054 208130241415 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.95
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Sparkle SuperSpots Stickers, 3/8 inch, 23054 208130477500 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.60
Pack of 1300
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.98
Check Group:
Learning Resources Hexagram Metric Weight Set, 54 23055 208130428079 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.24
Pieces
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Califone 3068AV-10L Switchable Stereo/Mono Over-Ear 23055 208130428079 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.21
Headphones, 3.5mm with 1/4 inch Adapter Plug, Black,
Pack of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Dry Erase Board, 8 x 12 Inches 23055 208130428079 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.18
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.63
Check Group:
Inspired Minds Hand-Off Notes, 2 x 3 Inches, Assorted, 23056 208130241425 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $37.84
Set of 120
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Tangle Therapy Tangle 23056 208130241425 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $10.64
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
John Wiley and Sons Social Skills Lessons and Activities 23056 208130241425 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $34.36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
TickiT Sensory Glitter Storm Set, 3 Pieces 23056 208130430891 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $36.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.04
Check Group:
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 23057 208130222073 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3.25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted 23057 208130222073 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $77.60
Colors, Set of 200
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 23057 208130222073 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $30.14
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Beveled Block Erasers, Medium, Pink, Pack 23057 208130222073 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.56
of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Officemate Steel Gem Standard Paper Clip, Silver, 10 23057 208130241684 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.67
Packs with 100 Clips Each
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.22
Check Group:
Educational Insights Green Thumb Classroom 23058 208130241259 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $84.84
Greenhouse
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Tip Pens, Water Based Ink, Fine Tip, 23058 208130241259 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $5.00
Black, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Pilot G2 8-pack Bold Gel Roller Pens, 1.0 mm Bold Tip, 23058 208130241259 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.10
Assorted Colors, Pack of 8
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie S-Gel Pens, Ultra Fine Point, 0.38 mm Tip, Black, 23058 208130241259 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $16.11
Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal No 2 Pencils with Latex-Free 23058 208130241259 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1.70
Eraser, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.75
Check Group:
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.93
Festive Green, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.93
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.93
Holiday Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, Dark 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.93
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hanging File Folder, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.38
Tabs, Bright Green, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hanging File Folder, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.38
Tabs, Orange, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 1 Inch, Nickel Plated 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.17
Steel, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Clear Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 23060 208130428078 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.87
Inches, 3 Mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.52
Check Group:
School Smart Big Digit Timer, Large LCD, Black 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.78
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery Plastic Insertable Dividers with Pocket, 8 Tab, 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.40
Multi-Color
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ziploc Gallon Storage Bags, Box of 38 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.56
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Highland Self-Stick Notes, 1-1/2 x 2 Inches, Yellow, Pad of 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.19
100 Sheets, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Purell Instant Hand Sanitizer, Pump Bottle, 20 Ounces 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.09
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Purell Hand Sanitizing Wipes, Clean Scent, 40 Sheets 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.84
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Pop For Blends Game, Ages 6 to 10 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Snap It Up! Phonics and Reading 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.95
Card Game: Word Familes, 90 Cards
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Portfolio Folders Without Fasteners, 8-1/2 x 23061 308104030247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.00
11 Inches, Pack of 25
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.42
Check Group:
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.60
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch 232 High Performance Masking Tape, 3 Inch Core, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.84
0.75 Inch x 60 Yards, Tan
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Dark 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.03
Pink, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.76
Orange, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Royal 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.76
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.01
Holiday Green, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
Assorted Standard Color, Pack of 50
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.27
Gold, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Dark 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.27
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.01
Holiday Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Festive Red, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.44
Black, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.95
Purple, 50 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Clear Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.87
Inches, 3 Mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Mr. Sketch Scented Washable Markers, Chisel Tip, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.86
Assorted Scents and Colors, Set of 10
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paints, Assorted Colors, 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.42
Pints, Set of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Turquoise 23064 208130428088 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.69
Check Group:
Flipside Magnetic Dry Erase Swivel Easel, 12 x 12 Inches 23068 208130399154 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
StikkiWorks Stikki Clips Paper Holders, Reusable and 23068 208130399154 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.77
Removable, White, Pack of 20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Eureka Marvel Super Hero Adventure Recognition Awards, 23068 208130399154 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.03
Pack of 36
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resource Celebrate Confetti Awards 23068 208130399154 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Emoji Smiles Super Shapes Stickers, 23068 208130399154 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.60
Variety Pack of 1100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.08
EXPO Precision Point Eraser Refill Pad, for Use with
Precision Whiteboard Eraser
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Assorted 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.32
Colors, 240 Sheets
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Schoolgirl Style Straight Border, Rainbow Big Dots, 36 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.96
Feet x 3 Inches, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Painted Palette Happy Birthday Reward Badges 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.89
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Dry Erase Board, 8 x 12 Inches 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.24
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Removable Mounting Square, 11/16 x 11/16 Inch, 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.57
1/4 Ib Capacity, Clear, Pack of 35
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Tangle Jr. Textured Tactile Sensory Tool 23068 208130426186 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.60
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.86
Check Group:
School Smart Blunt Tip Kid Scissors with Rack, 5 Inch, 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.37
Assorted Colors, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
1S§arpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Black, Pack of 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, Large, 2 Inches, Pack of 12 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.44
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.31
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.07
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable No Run School Glue, 1.25 Ounces, 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.49
White and Dries Clear, Pack of 12
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
I§Ch(|20|fs1r;art Retractable Rubber Grip Gel Pens, Purple, 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
ack o
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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BIC Xtra Life Mechanical Pencils, 0.7 mm Tip, Assorted, 1 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.46
Pack of 48
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring View Binder, 8 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.36
1-1/2 Inches, Black
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Retractable Hybrid Pens, Black, Pack of 12 1 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Insertable Tab Indexes, 8 Tab, Clear 8 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.20
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Push Pins Plastic Head/Steel Point, 3/8 1 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.61
inches, Clear, Pack of 100
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Stapler Individual Set 1 23071 208130419344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.38
Vendor Total: $8,752.89
Schoolboard.net 00185
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 22-631 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,888.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45281
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,888.00
Vendor Total: $1,888.00
Sorinex Exercise Equipment
Check Group:
Large Strength Bands - Micro (Pair) Orange 4 23001 101836 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $44.00
8/15/2022 EQUIPMENT
Large Strength Bands - Micro (Pair) Orange 7 23001 101836 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $77.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
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Large Strength Bands - Mini (Pair) Red 11 23001 101836 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $242.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Large Strength Bands - Monster Mini (Pair) Black 11 23001 101836 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $319.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Large Strength Bands - Average (Pair) Green 11 23001 101836 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $495.00
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Estimated freight 1 23001 101836 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $98.33
8/15/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,275.33
Vendor Total: $1,275.33
Stenhouse Publishers
Check Group:
Patterns of Power, Grades 6-8 1 23079 1272173 10.5.1112.410.15.04 $52.00
Inviting Adolescent Writers into the Conventions of
Language
8/15/2022 READING SUPPLIES
Check #: 45283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 10 11053 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $11,252.00
8/15/2022 TUITION
Check #: 45284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,252.00
Vendor Total: $11,252.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 2022 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $446.00
Orientation
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 4/2022 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $168.00
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 45285

PO/InvoiceTotal: $614.00
Vendor Total: $614.00
Synovia Solutions
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 10 049545 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $15,360.00
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,360.00
Vendor Total: $15,360.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 695357723 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $539.84
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 697145084 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $829.58
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 698918786 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $410.93
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 699166039 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $288.00
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 6994412847 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.91
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 699672101 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $6,818.93
8/15/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES

Check #: 45287
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,937.19
Vendor Total: $8,937.19
Think Cerca
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3950 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $3,500.00
8/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 45288

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
Triple Cutt Designs, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 224 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $325.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.00
Vendor Total: $325.00
Turf Tank
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT 0 20807 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $10,000.00
8/15/2022 EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 5438 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $416.67
8/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,416.67
Vendor Total: $10,416.67
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9911134289 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $49.28
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9911134289 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $867.46
8/15/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $916.74
Vendor Total: $916.74
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 133-8/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $102.38
8/15/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $102.38
Vendor Total: $102.38
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 8/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/15/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2085719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $7,500.00
8/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,500.00
Vendor Total: $7,500.00
Wyatt Pavement Maintenance 00248
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,000.00
8/15/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 45295
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Xello
Check Group:
Xello for Middle School 23070 INV38167 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,400.00
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Data Integration Services 23070 INV38167 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $300.00
Data integration services — SSO, automated account
provisioning, and rostering.
8/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,700.00
Vendor Total: $1,700.00
Grand Total: $462,419.77
End of Report
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Paper 101
Check Group:
Athletic Department Paper Order 0 219760-00 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $612.00
7/27/2022 SUPPLIES
OES Paper Order 0 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13,817.80
7/27/2022 SUPPLIES
OJSHS Paper Order 0 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6,033.11
7/27/2022 SUPPLIES
District Paper Order 0 219766-00 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $739.00
7/27/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45187
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,201.91
Vendor Total: $21,201.91
Grand Total: $21,201.91
End of Report
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